| INS. CASE OWN | * kianchunt o | CY AXA1801 12 | 98 A | T 163 LIKE | | |
|---|--|--|---|--|----------------|-----|
| Surveyor. | Adrian | ASSIGNME TO | Hux | Date / Time: | (lv | |
| Pre-assign / CC | SLG Wort | | Claim No. | Registered in Merimen | 1 521 | 144 |
| Name of Insured | LAN HUN SI | N | Policy No. | | | |
| Insured Tel No. | HP: | The second second | Make / Model | | | |
| Excess Sec II :S | D.O.A | - INTOTIS | Place of Accide | nt : | | |
| Is driver the own | THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH | e of Accident : | | 2 | ~ | |
| If NO. Driver N Driver To | | (V/L: VE) NO) BA | Of GIA REPOR | T: YES NO : TP GIA REPO | |): |
| -0.4 | 8 ክ m | 11. E37.307 - K | monto Latitus | | 37140 | |
| 00 10 | | | | | | |
| INSRS: WSP: Tet: Liability: RMKS: | CN INSRS: WSP. Tet: Liability: RMKS | | INSRS; WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: | INSR WSP. Tel: Liabil RMK | ity : | |
| Date/Time | (1t 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - | | | | | |
| - N6/18 | DURTHRILL STANFOLD | wo Warming | 19/6/14 | STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (140) | DATE/PI | C |
| 21/2/ | 3043/120 8 | | | Non-Reporting ltr (2nd) Non-Reporting ltr (Final) | | |
| VIC | A gwart dain. | | | Nonfication for cit' non-pickup) | | |
| 410 | DINKISENT OUT | use letter. | | Call Ot After call lin to Ot 75/03 | 19 - VIC | _ |
| | | • | | Documentation Check List: Ha | - | |
| de los la a | - CHU OID, NO E | | අර ලබා මා | Notification ltr (if non-pickup) | | |
| 78/05/19@ | OND PARE-ENDER | The state of the s | SHALL A | After call lir to OE Authorization To Act: | | |
| | 1111 00 -1 | | CHAIN | Release Voucher: | | |
| | in prop learner | | | Final Repair Bill Car Remai Invoice | | |
| PHTLEE | Seek mandoli saa | SMART. | | Towing Invites | | |
| data | | | | LTA / GIA | Z | |
| 23/1/19 | Mandoli approve | VIA SMARKI | | Medical Bill: | | |
| | | | | PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: | | |
| | | | | LOD | 7 | |
| | EN SET COMMENT | 1,44,17,211 | | Payment Breakdown Form: | | |
| PRELIMINARY ADVIC | E Dute/Time: | Sent By: | | Post-Repair Photos: | | |
| FINALIZATION | Date/Time: | Confirm with: | | Others: Confirm by: | | |
| Repair Cost: | | ays) Reduction: | % | Email | Call | |
| FINAL SETTLEMENT | | m with Chas- | | Email Cal | | |
| Final Liability: | | ed) BOLA S/N No. : | 27 | If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu: | X 100 MIX. | |
| Repair Cost: | 82 5086-20 | . MIAC | | COND SAMTS - P | MARIO - | (A) |
| Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): | | (a)x) ×100 | | | | |
| Loss of Income (LOI): | | lays) | | 25 12 | 77 | |
| LOR only LOU onl | | | | 12/12/ |)U | |
| Medical: | 55 | | | 1) Claim status: Normal/Rejecti | Private Sente | |
| Disbursement: | SS | (e.g. Tow/ Independent) | | 2) Report Format: | - transcorting | |
| Legal Cost | SS | | | 3) Survey for: | | |
| Total: | | 1 Sum SS: 1690-00 | | | | |
| FINAL PAYMENT | | m with: | | Email Cat | | |
| Payee 1: | SS XGO.OD Name | | lutomobi | e the use | | |
| Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) | SS Name | | | / | | |
| Payee 5: (Strike if N.A.) | SS Name | 5: | | | | |

| AS | e. | IC | !NI | A. | ы. | N | т. |
|------|-----|-----|------|----|----|-----|----|
| 2303 | 12. | LO. | 11.3 | TA | 14 | 1.7 | 1 |

| From Date: | Veh No STQ7683A YIREGE 2009, May. |
|---|---|
| Estimated Cost: | Type M.Cas / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry Taxi / Prime Mover / |
| OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV | Truck / Trailer of |
| To Inspect Vehicle No: | Make Kin Cento Forte co 1551 |
| at Workshop min | Colour Bown A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| ol | Sp.Reading 10/96/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| Insured: | Eng/No: |
| Policy No. | CNO: KNAFH221385066988 |
| Claims No. | Gen. Condr Good) Fair / Poor / Burnt |
| Sum Insured: Excess: | Steering: (norder)/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| (Client's Record) | Brake: foorder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| Make of Veh: | Modi: Nil (SiRim) STD A/Rim or |
| | Tyre Size: F: 22215/60216 |
| (Policy Condition) | R: 215/60/216 |
| Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S | O/S BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/ |
| repair at the time of Inspection. | TOYO / YOKO or |
| Bal. or Market Value | Front |
| IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No | R/Bal 66 mm R/Bal 06 mm |
| GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No | UBal OG mm L/Bal OG mm |
| Est Repairs: 4 days Res. Yes or No. | DOA DOI 21/06//8 |
| Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No | Survey held at United Sq. 1 |
| CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS | Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or |
| Date: Person Contacted: | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction TP AXA | * ************************************ |
| a c in this con | with 4 working days. |
| 1 00.02 14 211 Marstan) PILLEC | with I was end ways |
| MV: 13:51C | |
| PV . 78K Nett : 5.7K . | (800 - # 4796.26) |
| Nett 57K. | 71.() |
| | |
| | |
| Coneffaine, File Page 167 : Preli. Report | Days Of Repair: |
| : Final Report | Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: |
| Cushell'ann, File Redness in P | Descripedation |
| 7 | Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$) 3-485_18 |
| 2 | Interview (\$) town |
| Report Format | Tech Invs (\$) |
| Lump Sum / LB.E (5 | VVeelored 15 _ 1 |
| | WAY. |



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| AXA | INSURANCE PT | LTD | D-1 - CC4/45144604 | |
|-----|--|--|----------------------------------|---------------|
| | AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref : CC4/ASM18011298/Ahb3 | | | |
| | SHENTON WAY #24-01 XXATOWERSINGAPORE 068811 | | Date : 21-06-2018 Code : ASM | |
| 1. | | Policy Pa | rticulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA | IM |
| | Insured Veh. | SLG 2902E | Veh. Inspected | SJQ 7683A |
| | Policy No. | | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Claim No. | | Excess (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Assign From | | Assign Date | 21/06/2018 |
| 2. | | Veh | icle Particulars & Condition | |
| | Make & Model | | c.c | 0 |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | |
| | Chassis No. | | Colour | |
| | Odometer | • | Steering | |
| | Brakes | | Modification | |
| | General | | | |
| 3. | | | Conditions of Tyres | |
| | | Size | Make | Balance |
| | R/H Front Tyre | | | mm |
| | L/H Front Tyre | | | mm |
| | R/H Rear Tyre | | | mm |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | | | mm |
| 4. | | | Description of Damages | |
| 5. | | | General Information | |
| | Accident Date | 19/06/2018 | Inspection Date | 21/06/2018 |
| | Survey held at | UNITED SG AUTOMO | OBILE PTE LTD | MENNY MERCANA |
| | | 53 UBI AVENUE 1 #0 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIA | 1-56 AL PARK SINGAPORE 408934 | |
| 5a. | | | Remarks | |

United sg Automobile Pte Ltd

"We are always in your journey"....

53 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-56 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK SINGAPORE 408934

Tel: 6747 4454 | Fax: 6747 7752 | Email: claims@unitedsg.com.sg

UEN No. 201729521C | GST Registered No: 2017259521C

ESTIMATION QUOTE

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD VEHICLE NO : SJQ7683A
8 SHENTON WAY MAKE MODEL : KIA CERANTO
#24-01 AXA TOWER VIC REFERENCE : USG-201806-22

SINGAPORE 068811 DOA : 19-Jun-18

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT CLAIM TYPE : TP CLAIM
PAGE 1 OF 2

| LIST ITEMS | QTY | LIST PRICE (\$) | REMARKS |
|----------------------------------|-----|-----------------|---------|
| REAR BUMPER Defond | 1 | \$ 587.34 | |
| REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH Bed | 2 | \$ 80:40 | 40.20 1 |
| REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Cred d | 1 | \$ 379.30 | |
| REAR BUMPER FOAM Challe | 1 | \$ 134.97 | |
| REAR TAILLAMP NE NE | 2 | \$ 492.10 | + |
| BOOTLID 1900 | 1 | \$ 763.94 | + |
| BOOTLID OUTER GARNISH 4 | 1 | \$ 204.50 | + |
| BOOTLID LAMP | 2 | \$ 389.30 | + |
| BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP | 1 | \$ 73.40 | × |
| BOOTLID EMBLEM LOGO.KIA | 1 | \$ 27.60 | / |
| BOOTLID EMBLEM - CERATO | 1 | \$ 26.30 | |
| BOOTLID EMBLEM -EX | 1 | \$ 39.40 | |
| BOOTLID LOCK NE M | 1 | \$ 243.40 | + |
| END PANEL 12/5 | 1 | \$ 557.40 | *. |
| END PANEL TOP GARNISH Not not | 1 | \$ 74.60 | X |

\$ 4,073.95 1111.5° SUBTOTAL \$ 3,666.56

BALANCE C/F \$ 3,666.56

| SPECIAL NETT ITEMS | QTY | LI | ST PRICE (\$) | REMARKS |
|----------------------|-------------|----|---------------|---------|
| | BALANCE B/F | \$ | 3,666.56 | |
| REAR BUMPER CLIP | 1 SET | \$ | 50.00 | 30 |
| REAR REVERSE SENSOR | 1 SET | \$ | 400.00 | 200 |
| JOINT SEALANT XLE NO | 1 | \$ | 150.00 | X |
| | CHIPTOTAL | | 500.00 | |

SUBTOTAL \$ 600.00 BALANCE C/F \$ 4,266.56

| LABOUR | S/NO | LI | ST PRICE (\$) | REMARKS |
|--|-------------|----|---------------|---------|
| | BALANCE B/F | \$ | 4,266.56 | |
| CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTNING SYSTEM | 1 | \$ | 60,08 | 50 |
| REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR | 2 | \$ | 120,00 5 | 70 |

230,

ESTIMATION QUOTE

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

VEHICLE NO

SJQ7683A

8 SHENTON WAY

MAKE MODEL

KIA CERANTO

#24-01 AXA TOWER

REFERENCE

USG-201806-22

SINGAPORE 068811

DOA

19-Jun-18

CLAIM TYPE

:

TP CLAIM

PAGE 2 OF 2

| LABOUR | S/NO | LIS | T PRICE (\$) | REMARKS |
|--|------|-----|--------------|---------|
| REMOVE AND REFIT REAR LINING, TRIM AND GARNISH | 3 | \$ | 200,00 | 40. |
| REMOVE AND STRAIGHTEN REAR EXHAUST | 4 | \$ | 150.00 | × |
| TRANSFER PARTS, ATTACHMENT FROM OLD BOOTLID TO NEW | - 5 | \$ | 200.00 | × |
| PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS | 4 | \$ | 800.00 | 400 |
| SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS | 5 | \$ | 809:00 | 600 |
| APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS | 6 | \$ | 150.00 | × |

SUBTOTAL \$ 2,480.00

GRAND TOTAL \$ 6,746.56 1120.

total: 2461.59.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before littur apray painting
- . To display damaged purits) during resurvey.
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary (term(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Signature:

Date:

Acknowledged by Repairer

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS.

We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE.

Find out mo





Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

2012 BMW X1 SDrive20i 100% Loan Package Available. 1 Of The Cheapest Unit In Town! Balloon Scheme Full Apent Maintained StarAd

VALUE FOR MONEY VALUE FOR TIME A PEACE OF MIND

HOTLINE: 6741 9997

YHOW ONE COL

Post an Ad Advertiser Login & Ways of Selli Save Search Print Browse by Category * Back (1 2 3) Next = Sort by Date Posted ▼ 20 results/page 53 vehicles Search Forte O Advanced Search ю Search Depreciation ▼ 1 Rep Dan ▼ 2 Eng Cap ▼ 2 ▼ Model Price w Mleage ▼ Veh Type ▼ Search Selection Acry 2009 Acres Available Kia Cerato Forte 1.6M SX \$12,300 \$7,150 /yr 12-Mar-2009 1,591 cc 127,000 km Sedan Available Very Well Maintained By Both Owners, Easy 5 Speed Manual Drive, Fuel Efficient, Low Depreciation, Call Now, Don't Miss. Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Poster 27-May-2019 Traps: 2009 Kin Corpts, Kin Corpts, No. Corpts, Mick. Kla Cerato Forte 1.6A SX \$12,800 \$5,640 Arr 27-Mar-2009 1,591 cc 110,000 km Available Sedan Perfect For Short Term Drive, Alot Cheaper Than Rental, Just Done Servicing, New Tires, Brake Pads. **COMMITTEE** Poster 13-329-2018 Tape: 2009 Fie Centro, Fie Corono, Rei Centro, Used Kie Kia Cerato Forte 1.6M SX \$12,900 \$6,280 /vr 11-May-2009 1,591 cc Available All Our Quality Pre-Owned Cars Are Selling At The Most Reasonable Price And With A Peace Of Mind! STA/VICOM Evaluate Are Welcome. Easy Approval! Down Payment \$1900, Our Flexible Bank And In House Fina.... 7 Power: 14-Jun-2018 Tasse: 3009 Ka Cerato, Kia Cerato, Kia Carato, Kia Carato, Man Carato Kia Cerato Forte 1.6M SX \$15,000 \$8.840 /vr 21-May-2009 1.591 cc Sodan Available Good To Go Till COE Expiry Or Planning For Future COE Renewal. No Repair Needed, Loan Up To 90% Available, Cell Us For Viewing Now! Printer 25-319-2018 Topic 2009 kila Consta, Kile Escotti, Kile, Coront, Mast Ala Car Selling • Car Buying • Car Ownership • TYREPAC // On The Move . Lifestyle > Car Aftermarket . Kia Cerato Forte 1.6A SX \$14,300 \$7,580 /yr 22-May-2009 1,591 cc Available Very Well Maintained Unit, Low Mileage Done, View To Belleve, Car Not To Be Miss, Totally No Repair Needed, Free Servicing, We Provide Loan, Trade In, Purchase From A Reputable Company! 6 Months Compr.... Plantail: ETP-Jun-2018 Tags: 2009 Kila Caratio, Rig Colonia, Kila, Colonia Usard Kila



Kia Cerato Forte 2.0A 5X

Imperium Car Motor Pte Ltd.

\$14,800

\$7,040 /yr

25-May-2009 1,998 cc

Sedan

Available

New 6 Month Road Tax Till 24 Nov 2018, Fully Serviced By Agent C&C. 1 Owner Only, Original Paintwork Since Day 1. No Repairs Needed, Flexible Bank And In House High Loan Available At Low Interest Rate...

Pomon 20-Jun-2018 Tiese 2019 Nia Omen, Kis Conto, Kis, Conto, Have Nie



Kia Cerato Forte 1.6A SX

\$14,900

\$8,140 /yr

25-May-2009

1.591 cc

Sedan

Available

Good Condition, Ideal Short Term Use, In House Loan Available For Easy Loan Approval, Come For Viewing Now.

Federal 15-Jun-2018 Tape: 2009 Kin Cleans, Kin Cleans, Kin Cores, Hand Ma.



Kia Cerato Forte 1.6A 5X

\$14,888

\$7,760 /yr

11-Jun-2009

1.591 cc

121,920 km

Available

(Drive With Assurance) Shop With Peace Of Mind, Purchase And Enjoy 180 Days Engine And Gearbox Protection Shield With 24/7 Roadside Assistance And Replacement Vehicle Coverage Worth \$688! STA/VICOM/A...

Signal Ash iu.

Adrium.

Menu



Service Request Details

Claim

58M00LIJ

Reference

None @

Loss Date

June 19, 2018

Request Date

June 21, 2018

Due Date

June 28, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step
Agree to perform service

Decline Work

Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration # SJQ7683A

JJQ/003A

Make

TPVD KIA

Model

CERATO FORTE 1.6(A) SX ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR

Service Address

...

Primary Contact/Insured

LAU HUN SIN

7 SIGLAP ROAD, #14-55 MANDARIN GARDENS, 448909, Singapore

MOTOR@INSUREHUB.COM.SG /

Claim Handler

CHAN Kian Chuan 6568804269

kianchuan,chan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

INSD GIA NOT REPORTED

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message



51 URI AVE 1, 201-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

22 JUNE 2018

LAU HUN SIN 7 SIGLAP ROAD, #14-55 MANDARIN GARDENS Singapore 448909

Dear Sir.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18011298/Ahb3

YOUR REF

: SLG 2902E

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLG 2902E & SJQ 7683A ALONG SLIP RD PIE (CHANGI) TWDS EUNOS LINK ON 19/06/2018

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres (subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the accompanying folder, or visit https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/owndamageaccidentreporting.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

· Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com or deliver it by hand to 51 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 Paya Ubi Ind. Park S(408933).

You should also IMMEDIATELY forward us by hand any letters or Courts Summons received from the other party involved in the accident. You should not negotiate, admit liability or offer payment to them.

We would like to bring to your attention that under Policy Condition, your insurer shall have full discretion in the process and settlement of the said third party claim subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy.

Your NCD (No Claim Discount) will be reduced by 30% (20% for motorcycle/ commercial vehicles) if a claim is made under your policy.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within seven (7) days from date of this letter. In accordance with the policy conditions, your insurer reserve the right to repudiate the said claim to you should you not give proper notice to us of any occurrence which may give rise to it.

Kindly contact us at 6841 2096 if you have any further enquiries.

Yours sincerely, Claim department

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

CC: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Menu



Re:TP MANDATE IA-S8M00LIJ

Type

Question

Message

PLS PROCEED QUANTUM AS PROPOSED

Reply

BY POST

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-56 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934 Tel: 6747-4454 | Fax: 6747-7752 | Email: claims@unitedsg.com.sg Register No: 201729521C | GST No: 201729521C

23rd Apr 2019

Our reference: USG-201806-22 Your reference: SLG2902E

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Claimant

: CHEW LAN NOO!

Address

BLOCK 205 JALAN EUNOS #02-08 SINGAPORE 419535

We are instructed by the above named to claim damages against your insured/your insured's driver in connection with a road accident on 19 JUNE 2018 along SLIP ROAD PIE (CHANGI) TOWARDS EUNOS LINK involving our client's vehicle registration number SJQ7683A and vehicle registrations number SLG2902E driven by you/your insured's driver at the material time.

The accident was caused by your insured negligent driving and/or management of the vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows:-

| Cost of Repair | 3 | \$2, 086.50 |
|----------------|----|-------------|
| Loss of Rental | 4 | \$720.00 |
| LTA Search Fee | 4 | \$7.45 |
| Total | 2) | \$2, 813.95 |

A copy of each of the following supporting documents are enclosed:-

- a) Our client's Accident Report/Police Report
- c) Certificate Of Insurance
- e) LTA Search Result & Receipt
- g) Letter Of Authorisation
- i) Rental Invoice

- b) COE/PARF Certificates
- d) Owner / Driver's IC & Driving License
- f) Satisfaction
- h) Invoice

The demand herein is in respect of our client's claim for damages pertaining to their motor vehicle and any settlement following or subsequent of this demand shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to personal injuries.

Please send to us an acknowledgement of receipt of this letter with 14 days of your receipt of this letter, failing which our client will have no alternative but to commence proceedings against you without further notice to you or your insurer. Our client's claim is quantified based on the supporting documents in our file. Until a settlement is reached, all negotiations are conducted on the basis that the damages quantified herein are subject to revision if so instructed by our client.

Yours faithfully

United SG Automobile Pte Ltd



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

28 MARCH 2019

LAU HUN SIN 7 SIGLAP ROAD #14-55 MANDARIN GARDENS SINGAPORE 448909 By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18011298/Ahb3

YOUR REF

: SLG 2902E

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLG 2902E AND SJQ 7683A ALONG PIE EXIT JALAN

EUNOS ON 19.06.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s UNITED SG AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SJQ 7683A against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third Party vehicle SJQ 7683A. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Authorization Letter for the Driver to drive the vehicle
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

> lauhunsin@gmail.com (Email)

| Date 23 A | PR 2019 | | | |
|------------------------------------|--|---|---------------|--------------------|
| Attn: Motor | Claims Dept | | | |
| | ×Λ | | | |
| Dear Sir/Mdm | | | | |
| ACCIDENT O | Ν | 19 June | 2018 | |
| INVOLVING V | EHICLE NOS: | 870 76831 | 1 1 | 866 3802€ |
| ALONG | S18p 100 | ed Alt CO | angil + | boseros tones link |
| I/We hereby in damages which | h may arise from all | SG Automobile Pte Li action taken for and c entioned statement to | on my/our beh | nalf. |
| Yours faithfully | | | | |
| Owner Signatur (Company's sta | e mp if applicable) | _ | | |
| Name in Full NRIC No Address | : Ches lan : \$7081324 : Bleet 205 J | | | |



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

| | SLU | 3 2902E | (insd veh) | | | |
|--|---|---|------------------------------|---|--|---------|
| | SJC | 7683A | (TP veh) | Model: KIA CERA | NTO | |
| Date of Accident/ Time: | 19 | 9/06/2018 | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| Repair Estimate | :\$ | | | 7,2 7,8 | | |
| Final Repair Cost | :5 | | | | | |
| Loss of Use | 1.5 | | | | days at 5 | per d |
| Rental (if any) | -5 | | | | days at 5 | per d |
| LTA / GIA Search Fee | :5 | | | | | |
| Others: | 15 | | | | | |
| | 1.5 | | | | | |
| Final Settlement Sum (GLOB/ | AL SUM 15 | | | 2,690.00 | | |
| Payee Name : United SG A | utomobile Pte Ltd | | | 0 | | |
| Is Third Party Workshop GIA Re | | YES [| ✓I NO | (Kindly indicate below) | | |
| A) For Non GIA Rep | gistered Workshop: | | Agreed | Liability 100 IN | 1 | |
| B) For GIA Register | red Workshop: | | BOLAA | pplicable: Yes/No BOL | A Scenario No: | _ |
| HALL SOURCE WALLS | | | | MENT OF THE PARTY | THE STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH | - |
| BOLA Liability: _ | (76) | | A158156 | d Liability (*): | (50) | - 1 |
| * Assessed Liabil | lity to be filled only fo | or chain co | ilisions and f | or cases where BOLA dos | es not apply. | - 1 |
| Remarks: | | | | | | \neg |
| IOTE: | | | | | | |
| PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESE THIS SETTLEMENT IS O LIABILITY ON AXA AND T AXA RESERVES THEIR RI Only applicable to rental claim - greement / invoices are not received. | N A WITHOUT PRES THEIR CLIENT/TORTE GHTS UNDER THE PO | EASOR IN | SIS AND SH ANY MANN | ROULD NOT CONSTRUE | D AS AN ADMISS | ON OF |
| Ne/I confirmed that this is a full policyholder/authorised driver/too. We confirmed that we best the full policyholder. Signature of workshop represent | and final settlement feasor) for any and thority of our client to the street Tan LI L September 2 | nt that we all losses (; to act for a | e and or our past/present | on, we will automatically client have/had/has ag c/future) arising from this | revert to loss of us ainst you (AXA an accident. | e claim |

United SG Automobile Pte Ltd

"We are always in your journey"...

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-56 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934 Tel: 6747-4454 | Fax: 6747-7752 | Email: claims@unitedsg.com.sg

UEN No: 201729521C | GST No: 201729521C

TAX INVOICE

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Invoice number. UI-1131 8 SHENTON WAY Date 23-Apr-19 #24-01 AXA TOWER Vehicle numner SJQ7683A SINGAPORE 068811 Make Model KIA CERANTO ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT Accident date 19-Jun-18 Reference number USG-201806-22

Description Amount SGD\$

Inclusive of supplying parts, labour, panel beating and spray painting

Lump Sum Repair 1950.00

GST @ 7% 136.50

Total 2086.50

Singdollars: Two Thousand Eighty Six and Cents Fifty



UNITED SG AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD

INVOICE

S-26 AUTO 31 JURONG PORTROAD #01-27/28 JURONG LOGISTICS HUB SPORE 619115 Date: 26-Jun-16 Receipt #: 526-1052

BILL TO: CHEIN LATE HOOL! / DUAN RUI (DRIVER) BLDCK 205 JALAN BUNCS #02-06 SHIGAPCIRE #19535 94195751 (DRIVER)

| Vehicle Number | | Make Model Rental Vehicle Number | | | | | | |
|----------------|--------|--|------------|-----------------|-----------|--|--|--|
| \$JQ7683A | | KIA CERATO | \$Du5577 | L NISSAN SYLPHY | | | | |
| No Of Days | Item # | Duration | Unit Price | Discount | Total | | | |
| 6 | | 20 JUNE 2018 - 26 JUNE 2018 1800 HRS - 1200 HRS | \$ 120.00 | | \$ 720.00 | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | Total Discount | \$0.00 | | | |
| | | | | Subtotal | \$720.00 | | | |
| | | | | Total | \$ 720.00 | | | |



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time

21 Jun 2018 / 09:47:03

Receipt Date/Time:

21 Jun 2018 / 09:47:02

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180621-000399

Previous Receipt No. .

| S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No. | | Amount Before GST (S\$) | GST Amount (S\$) | Amount After GST (S\$) |
|---|--------------------------|-------------------------------|------------------------|------------------------------|
| Result of Insurance Enquiry - SLG2902E As at 19 Jun 2018/20:05:00 Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD 1 Insurance Enquiry - SLG2902E | | 100 | | 1,15.24 |
| Enquiry Fee 20180621094634786551 | | 7.00 | 0.49 | 7.49 |
| | Sub-Total | 7.00 | 0.49 | 7.49 |
| | Total Before Rounding | 7.00 | 0.49 | 7.49 |
| | Rounding Difference | | | 0.04 |
| | Total Amount Payable | | | 7.45 |
| | Paid By | | | |
| | 2000000000000000000343 | Credit Care /Master0 | | 7,45 |
| | Total | | | 7.45 |
| | Cash Change | | | 0.00 |
| | Tendered Amount | | | 7.45 |
| | Excess Refundable Amount | | | 0.00 |

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| | | Affiliated to Federation Intern | nationale Des Experts En Autor | nobile | |
|-----|--|---|---|----------------------|--|
| AXA | INSURANCE PTE | LTD | Ref : CC4/ASM1801 | 1298/Awb3q2 | |
| AXA | HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPON: N:KIAN CHUAN | | Date: 06-08-2019 Code: ASM | | |
| 1. | | Policy Particul | ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA | IM | |
| | Insured Veh. | SLG 2902E | Veh. Inspected | SJQ 7683A | |
| | Policy No. | GA266890 | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 | |
| | Claim No. | S8M00LIJ | Excess (\$) | 0.00 | |
| | Assign From | | Assign Date | 21/06/2018 | |
| 2. | | Vehicle P | articulars & Condition | | |
| | Make & Model | KIA CERATO FORTE | c.c | 1591 | |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | 2009 | |
| | Chassis No. | KNAFH221395066999 | Colour | BROWN | |
| | Odometer | 101961 | Steering | IN ORDER | |
| | Brakes | IN ORDER | Modification | SPORTS RIM | |
| | General | GOOD | | | |
| 3. | | Con | ditions of Tyres | | |
| | | Size | Make | Balance | |
| | R/H Front Tyre | 215/60 R16 | BRIDGESTONE | 6 mm | |
| | L/H Front Tyre | 215/60 R16 | BRIDGESTONE | 6 mm | |
| | R/H Rear Tyre | 215/60 R16 | BRIDGESTONE | 6 mm | |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | 215/60 R16 | BRIDGESTONE " | 6 mm | |
| 4. | Description of Damages | | | | |
| | | STAINED DAMAGES AT THE | REAR PORTION. | | |
| 5. | DAMAGES SEE D | | eral Information | | |
| | Accident Date | 19/06/2018 | Inspection Date | 21/06/2018 | |
| | Survey held at | UNITED SG AUTOMOBILE | | 4 | |
| | , | 53 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-56 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PAI | | | |
| 5a. | | | Remarks | | |
| | A)THE INSPECTION | ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS | WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS | SIS. SED REPAIRS. | |
| 5b. | | | ate Days of Repair | | |
| | ESTIMATED NOR | MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: | 4 Working Day | /S | |



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJQ 7683A

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|--|-------------------------|-------------------------------|----------------------|
| | REPLACEMENT OF PARTS | | | |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) | DEFORMED | 587.34 | 587.34 |
| 2 | REAR BUMPER BRACKET (CONSISTENT) | O/S BENT | 80.40 | 40.20 |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) | CRACKED | 379.30 | 379.30 |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER FOAM (CONSISTENT) | CRACKED | 134.97 | 134.97 |
| 2 | REAR TAILLAMP (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 492.10 | - |
| 1 | BOOTLID (CONSISTENT) | TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR | 763.94 | |
| 1 | BOOTLID OUTER GARNISH (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 204.50 | |
| 2 | BOOTLID LAMP (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 389.30 | |
| 1 | BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 73.40 | - |
| 1 | BOOTLID EMBLEM LOGO KIA (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 27.60 | 27.60 |
| 1 | BOOTLID EMBLEM -CERATO (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 26.30 | 26.30 |
| 4 | BOOTLID EMBLEM -EX (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 39.40 | 39.40 |
| 1 | BOOTLID LOCK (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 243.40 | |
| 1 | END PANEL (CONSISTENT) | TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR | 557.40 | |
| 1 | END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 74.60 | |
| | LESS 10% DISCOUNT | | -407.40 | -123.51 |
| | and the second of the second o | | 3,666.55 | 1,111.60 |
| | SPECIAL NETT ITEMS | | | |
| 1 | SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 50.00 | 30.00 |
| 1 | SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) | DAMAGED | 400.00 | 200.00 |
| 1 | JOINT SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 150.00 | |
| | | | 600.00 | 230.00 |
| | LABOUR | | | |
| | CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM. | | 60.00 | 30.00 |
| | REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR . | | 120.00 | 50.00 |
| | REMOVE AND REFIT REAR LINING ,TRIM AND GARNISH . | | 200.00 | 40.00 |
| | REMOVE AND STRAIGHTEN REAR EXHAUST. | NOT NECESSARY | 150.00 | |
| | TRANSFER PARTS ,ATTACHMENT FROM OLD BOOTLID TO NEW . | NOT NECESSARY | 200.00 | |

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011298/Awb3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No. 2 of 2

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|---|---------------|-------------------------------|----------------------|
| | PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BOOTLID AND END PANEL. | | 800.00 | 400.00 |
| | SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS. | | 800.00 | 600.00 |
| | APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS. | NOT NECESSARY | 150.00 | - |
| | | | 2,480.00 | 1,120.00 |
| | GRAND TOTAL | | 6,746.55 | 2,461.60 |

| RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS | 1,950.00 |
|--------------------------------------|----------|
| (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) | |

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011298/Awb3q2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

¥

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

| 125 | Next Stap Walt for Approve invoice Registration # | ADM CVPTT SABAM | Mindel CERATO FORTE 1 AND SK ABS | DIAB 2WD 4DB | Service Address | |
|---------|---|-----------------|----------------------------------|--------------|-----------------|--|
| SAMOOLU | CC4/ASA110011298/Awb3q2 🥒 | 19 Aune 2018 | 21 Am 2016 9:55:20 AM | 21 June 2016 | | |
| Claim | Reference | Lors Date | Report Date | Request Date | Due Date | |

Primary Contact/Insured

LAU HUN SIN 7 SIGLAP ROAD, #14-55 MANDARIN GARDENE. 448909, Singapore

MOTOR@INSUREHUBLCOM.5G

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Whitch Damage

Type of Loss

CHAN Klan Chuan Claim Handler

Manchuan.chan@axa.com.xg 68805444

INSO GIA NOT REPORTED

Additional Instructions

| Messages | Breskos | History | Doormann | Assessment | Metrics | Notes | | |
|---------------|-----------|---------|--------------|---------------------|-----------|-----------|---------|---------------|
| Decoment Type | | Оосите | wint Sublype | | | | | |
| | | ٠ | | ٠ | | | | |
| + Head Dec | 0.0 | | | | | | | |
| NAME | | | | MI. | | BAAL BITS | Author | DATE UPLOADED |
| Accident 9 | Internett | | | Reports & Statement | Asternant | | Merinen | |

| 100 |
|---|
| - 5 |
| ž |
| 2 |
| ü |
| - |
| 22 |
| 3 |
| 6 |
| 3 |
| Fi. |
| - 8 |
| E |
| 3 |
| - 5 |
| 至 |
| 8 |
| 5 |
| Έ |
| ୁଞ୍ଚ |
| E |
| 0,00 |
| 3 |
| 100 |
| 8 |
| 2 |
| ÷ |
| - 8 |
| - 5 |
| <u>~</u> |
| -5 |
| - 켣 |
| - 2 |
| 10 |
| - 15 |
| 9 |
| - |
| - 25 |
| ě |
| DB-FBC |
| vice-rec |
| ervice-rec |
| -5 |
| -5 |
| -5 |
| dor-servi |
| ortal/html/index-vendor-servi |
| m-portal/html/index-vendor-servi |
| /claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi |
| a/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi |
| sa/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi |
| a/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi |
| .com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi |
| xa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi |
| .axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi |
| .axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi |
| aims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi |
| laims.axa.com.so/claim-porta/html/index-vendor-servi |
| rtclaims.axa.com.so/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi |
| martolaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi |
| o.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi |
| p.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi |
| p.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi |
| ss://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi |
| s://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-servi |

| HAME | NA. | SUB TTPE | AUTHOR | DATE |
|---|-------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--|-------------------|
| LEXTRACTED LITTERS | Brecker | Surveyor/ Assessor express | UKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE UTD (TP) | 14 August 2019 |
| MENTAL RECEIPT pott | Forms / Claim Documents | Others | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 14 August 2019 |
| TTA SEARCH per | Forms / Claim Documents | Others | UKIC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 14 August 2019 |
| Chodinguection (11 puff: | Forms / Claim Documents | Others | LIOCALITO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP) | 14 August 2019 |
| LECASIastmentta.pdf | Forms / Claim Documents | Others | LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP] | 14 August 2019 |
| PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORMARI | Forms / Claim Documents | Satisfaction / Discharge Visucher | LKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP] | 14 August 2019 |
| AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMauth | Forms / Claim Documents | PDA / Authority Letter | LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 14 August 2019 |
| WORKSHOP PWORCE, arth | Irroke | Repaire | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 14 August 2019 |
| TP MANIDATE IA-SJQ 7683A pur | Reports & Statement | Others | LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 22 May 2019 |
| After Repair pulf | Reports & Statement | Others | LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 22 hay 2019 |
| TP ESTEMATE_MARKED poli | Reports & Statement | Others | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (179) | 22 Ady 2019 |
| LACK Reinspection Photos.pdf | Apperts & Statement | Others | LKICAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 22. Ady 2019 |
| A.L.C.C. Impaint from Photoscapel? | Reports & Statement | Others | LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 22 AAy 2019 |
| Enual to Cit dd 280319 auti | Letters and Correspondence | Policy Hubbers / Insured | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 28 March 2019 |
| | | | | |

| ¥ |
|--------|
| - E |
| Ē |
| 7 |
| 60 |
| 934 |
| 3 |
| ij |
| Ē |
| 2 |
| H |
| ĕ |
| Anna |
| 2 |
| S.C.J. |
| PAG. |
| ĝ |
| 2 |
| S |
| Sm |
| 쁖 |
| 五 |
| 983 |
| ë |
| 8 |
| PIV |
| ž. |
| opu |
| 3 |
| dex |
| dilin |
| £ |
| 1 |
| g |
| H |
| Sa/c |
| E |
| 8 |
| эхв |
| SE . |
| tolaim |
| Į. |
| or. |
| 3 |
| ttos |
| E |
| |

| DATE | 28 March 2019 | 28 March 2019 | 22 Ame 2018 | 21 June 2018 |
|-----------|--|---------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--|
| AUTHOR | LIKK ALLTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | DHAKAL Raghav |
| 3/10-17/9 | Policy Hubbers / Insured | Driver's License / IDP | Polcy Holders / Insured | Workship |
| YAA | Lotters and Correspondence | Forms / Claim Documents | Correspondence | Letters and Correspondence |
| 14446 | LETTER TO OLIMI | GID Status of Driving Licence prif | Non reporting letter - 7683A pdf | TIT HIS RECEIVED FROM WORKSHOP WITH GIA. REPORT mug. |